Other Supplies

Lights for car

Ammo tranning / duty

Breaching RamTR-1CQ

RTS Tactical Level lll+ Mini Shield

PS5 / Discord chats online gaming

32in TV for PS5

computers

bose quiet confort head phones

SRT2, Dual PTT

narcotics burn barrel

Gas masks (2 pack w/ case)

Humvee 10x50 binoculars

40 rd mags

supressors

QUICK DETACH FLASH HIDER
TOTAL

Entry Equipment
MP7 for warrants
MOA center dot
SUSPRESSORS

TOTAL

Survellance Equipment
Cannon lens RF 100-400mm
DJl indoor drone plues view box
Entry pole cam
TOTAL

Ghost Equipment

number of
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cost per

100.00

600.00
699.99
800.00
300.00
4,043.00
380.00
199.00
6,000.00
824.95
55.99
76.00
786.00
70.00

2,809.00
702.39
786.00

699.00
6,406.00
12,800.00

total

$44,000.00
$  500.00
$ -

$ 1,800.00
$ 2,799.96
$  800.00
$  300.00
$20,215.00
$ 1,900.00
$  995.00
$ 6,000.00
$ 2,474.85
$  279.95
$ 1,900.00
$ 1,572.00
$  350.00
$41,886.76

$20,000.00
$14,045.00
$ 3,511.95
$ 2,358.00
$19,914.95

$20,000.00
S 699.00
$ 6,406.00
$12,800.00
$19,905.00






